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Source title ™ CiteScore v ¥ 2017\ 2014-16 Vv % Cited¥  SNIPV SRV Publisher \
Acta Comeniana N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.0 0.102 Ceska
Akademie
Verlag
Acta Theologica 0.09 39% 14 160 9 0.303 0.282 Universiteit
228/389 van die
Religious Studies Oranje
Vrystaat
AJS Review 0.19 79% 10 54 15 0.988 0.128 Cambridge
128/658 University
Literature and Press
Literary Theory
Al-Masaq: Islam and the Medieval 0.29 80% 13 45 24 0.762 0.112 Taylor &
Mediterranean 76/389 Francis
Religious Studies
Al-Shajarah 0.08 36% 4 53 6 0.087 0.103 International
241/389 Islamic
Religious Studies University
Malaysia
AlBayan 0.03 17% 1 29 3 0.0 0.101 Brill
319/389
Religious Studies
Aleph 0.3 81% 6 20 30 1.526 0.111 Indiana
71/389 University
Religious Studies Press
American Catholic Philosophical Quarterly ~ 0.16 61% 16 97 14 0.75 0.116 Philosophy
148/389 Documentation
Religious Studies Center
American Jewish History 0.13 52% 10 76 13 0.839 0.118 Johns
179/389 Hopkins
Religious Studies University

Press



Source title ™

Analecta Bollandiana

Annali di Storia dell'Esegesi

Anuario de Historia de la Iglesia
Open Access

Arabica

Aramaic Studies

Archipel

Archiv fur Liturgiewissenschaft

Archiv fur Reformationsgeschichte

Archive for the Psychology of Religion

Archives de Sciences Sociales des Religions

Archives Juives

Aries

Arms and Armour

Arte Cristiana

Asian Ethnology Open Access

CiteScore ¥

0.13

0.04

N/A

0.04

0.09

0.09

0.02

0.12

Highest percentile
N2

65%

222/658
Literature and
Literary Theory

19%
306/389
Religious Studies

56%
162/389
Religious Studies

58%

263/658
Literature and
Literary Theory

64%
134/389
Religious Studies

70%

185/658
Literature and
Literary Theory

N/A

56%
162/389
Religious Studies

93%
24/389
Religious Studies

19%
306/389
Religious Studies

39%
228/389
Religious Studies

85%
53/389
Religious Studies

39%
228/389
Religious Studies

19%

307/397

Visual Arts and
Performing Arts

62%

235/658
Literature and
Literary Theory

Citations
2017 Vv

11

N/A

29

11

Documents
2014-16

39

84

80

64

33

54

N/A

43

51

185

57

26

43

124

89

% Cited V' SNIP

14

11

18

15

N/A

37

23

11

0.0

0.106

0.0

0.449

1.594

0.72

0.0

0.629

0.853

0.127

0.571

0.546

0.245

0.0

0.448

SRV

0.101

0.1

0.11

0.121

0.111

0.16

0.104

0.1

0.246

0.105

0.1

0.277

0.115

0.119

0.108

Publisher Vv

Societe des
Bollandistes

Centro
Editoriale
Dehoniano

Servicio de
Publicaciones
de la
Universidad
De Navarra

Brill

Brill

Association
Archipel

Academic
Press
Fribourg

Walter de
Gruyter

Brill

Editions de
I'Ecole des
Hautes
Etudes en
Sciences
Sociales

Les Belles
Lettres

Brill

Taylor &
Francis

Scuola
Beato
Angelico

Nanzan
Institute for
Religion
and Culture



Source title ™

Asian Philosophy

Astra Salvensis

Augustinian Studies

Augustiniana

Bibel und Kirche

Biblica Open Access

Biblical Archaeology Review

Biblical Interpretation

Biblical Theology Bulletin

Biblische Notizen

Biblische Zeitschrift

Black Theology

Bogoslovni Vestnik

Bogoslovska Smotra

CiteScore ¥

0.26

0.01

0.22

0.0

0.0

0.09

0.02

N/A

0.1

0.37

0.09

Highest percentile
N2

77%
85/389
Religious Studies

11%
342/389
Religious Studies

71%
106/389
Religious Studies

5%
349/389
Religious Studies

5%
349/389
Religious Studies

39%
228/389
Religious Studies

14%
328/389
Religious Studies

66%
127/389
Religious Studies

64%
134/389
Religious Studies

N/A

42%
221/389
Religious Studies

59%
153/389
Religious Studies

87%
49/389
Religious Studies

39%
228/389
Religious Studies

Citations
2017 Vv

18

13

11

N/A

57

13

Documents

2014-16 v % Cited V' SNIP

69 23
133 1
27 19
2 0
112 0
67 6
168 2
70 16
60 15
N/A N/A
20 10
55 13
156 24
151 6

1.203

0.059

0.0

0.0

0.399

0.0

0.661

0.971

0.0

0.0

0.084

0.999

0.186

SRV

0.232

0.1

0.101

0.101

0.1

0.138

0.1

0.102

0.184

0.1

0.101

0.163

0.228

0.134

Publisher Vv

Taylor &
Francis

Transilvanian
Association
for the
Literarure
and Culture
of

Romanian
People
(ASTRA)

Philosophy
Documentation
Center

Augustinian
Historical
Institute

Katholisches
Bibelwerk

Pontificium
Institutum
Biblicum

Biblical
Archaeology
Society

Brill

SAGE

Verlag
Herder
GmbH und
Co. KG

Verlag
Ferdinand
Schoeningh
GmbH

Taylor &
Francis

Faculty of
Theology,
University
of Ljubljana

Catholic

Faculty of
Theology,
University
of Zagreb



Source title ™

British Catholic History

British Journal of Religious Education

Buddhist-Christian Studies

Buddhist Studies Review

Bulletin de la Societe de I'Histoire du
Protestantisme Francais

Bulletin de Litterature Ecclesiastique

Byu Studies

Cahiers d'Extreme-Asie

Calvin Theological Journal

Caritas et Veritas Open Access

Catholic University Law Review

Catholica

Cauriensia Open Access

Christian Bioethics

Christian Higher Education

CiteScore ¥

0.55

0.46

N/A

0.1

N/A

0.0

0.0

N/A

0.06

0.0

0.05

0.27

Highest percentile
N2

92%
28/389
Religious Studies

90%
36/389
Religious Studies

N/A

42%
221/389
Religious Studies

N/A

5%
349/389
Religious Studies

5%
349/389
Religious Studies

N/A

29%
268/389
Religious Studies

5%
349/389
Religious Studies

48%
191/389
Religious Studies

56%
162/389
Religious Studies

24%
284/389
Religious Studies

59%
153/389
Religious Studies

78%
82/389
Religious Studies

Citations
2017 Vv

12

30

N/A

N/A

N/A

10

11

21

Documents
2014-16

22

65

39

N/A

81

74

N/A

35

42

82

49

84

72

78

% Cited Vv

36

34

N/A

10

N/A

N/A

12

12

12

17

SNIP Y

0.477

0.589

N/A

0.434

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.5

0.181

0.162

0.243

0.424

SRV

0.133

0.285

N/A

0.101

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.102

0.101

0.101

0.137

0.1

0.123

0.183

0.2

Publisher Vv

Cambridge
University
Press

Taylor &
Francis

University
of Hawaii
Press

Equinox
Publishing
Ltd

Librairie
Droz SA

Institut
Catholique
de Toulouse

Brigham
Young
University

Ecole
Francaise
d'Extreme-
Orient

Calvin
Theological
Seminary

Faculty of
Theology,
University
of South
Bohemia

Catholic
University
of America
Press

Aschendorffsche

Verlagsbuchhandlut

Universidad
de
Extremadura
- Caceres
Theological
Institute

Oxford
University
Press

Taylor &
Francis



Source title ™

Church History

Church History and Religious Culture

Citeaux

Cithara

Classica et Christiana Open Access

Codrul Cosminului Open Access

Collectanea Theologica

Communio

Communio Viatorum

Contagion: Journal of Violence, Mimesis,
and Culture

Contemporary Buddhism

Contemporary Islam

Contemporary Jewry

Counseling and Values

Cristianesimo nella Storia

Critical Research on Religion

CiteScore ¥

0.13

0.26

0.0

0.07

0.0

0.04

0.05

0.03

0.03

0.31

0.42

0.08

0.82

Highest percentile
N2

52%
179/389
Religious Studies

77%
85/389
Religious Studies

61%
148/389
Religious Studies

7%

556/658
Literature and
Literary Theory

33%
252/389
Religious Studies

5%
349/389
Religious Studies

19%
306/389
Religious Studies

24%
284/389
Religious Studies

17%
319/389
Religious Studies

27%

459/658
Literature and
Literary Theory

82%
69/389
Religious Studies

89%
41/389
Religious Studies

48%
191/389
Religious Studies

94%
23/389
Religious Studies

36%
241/389
Religious Studies

97%
12/389
Religious Studies

Citations
2017 Vv

12

13

23

31

32

49

Documents
2014-16

95

50

19

11

70

67

50

20

64

37

75

73

74

55

59

60

% Cited V' SNIP

13

22

16

16

29

11

44

50

0.262

1.158

0.844

0.0

0.136

0.0

0.0

0.198

0.0

0.324

0.549

0.797

0.426

0.588

0.147

SRV

0.106

0.203

0.101

0.102

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.101

0.1

0.101

0.189

0.13

0.139

0.312

0.1

0.388

Publisher Vv

Cambridge
University
Press

Brill

Abdij
Nazareth

Saint
Bonaventure
University

Alexandru
loan Cuza -
University
of lasi

Stefan cel
Mare
University
of Suceava

Akademia
teologii
katolickiej

Communio
International
Catholic
Review

Thomson
Reuters

Michigan
State
University
Press

Taylor &
Francis

Springer
Nature

Springer
Nature

Wiley-
Blackwell

Centro
Editoriale
Dehoniano

SAGE



Source title ™

Crkva u Svijetu

Croatica Christiana Periodica

Crusades

Culture and Religion

Dansk Teologisk Tidsskrift

Dead Sea Discoveries

Diacovensia

Dialog

Die Welt des Islams

Dionysius

Durkheimian Studies/Etudes
durkheimiennes

Early China

Early Medieval China

Ecclesia Orans

CiteScore ¥

0.07

0.0

N/A

0.35

0.0

0.46

N/A

N/A

0.2

N/A

0.0

N/A

Highest percentile
N2

33%
252/389
Religious Studies

5%
349/389
Religious Studies

N/A

85%
53/389
Religious Studies

5%
349/389
Religious Studies

90%
36/389
Religious Studies

N/A

48%
191/389
Religious Studies

75%

153/658
Literature and
Literary Theory

N/A

68%
122/389
Religious Studies

N/A

7%

556/658
Literature and
Literary Theory

N/A

Citations
2017 Vv

N/A

28

22

N/A

20

N/A

N/A

N/A

Documents
2014-16

100

52

N/A

79

61

48

160

52

N/A

10

19

N/A

% Cited Vv

N/A

22

33

N/A

11

15

N/A

20

N/A

N/A

SNIP Y

0.0

0.0

3.531

0.532

0.0

1.973

N/A

0.724

0.84

0.0

0.392

N/A

0.0

0.0

SRV

0.1

0.1

0.204

0.292

0.1

0.169

N/A

0.132

0.122

0.101

0.107

N/A

0.101

0.102

Publisher Vv

Catholic
Faculty of
Theology,
University
of Split

Catholic

Faculty of
Theology,
University
of Zagreb

Ashgate
Publishing
Ltd.

Taylor &
Francis

Forlaget
Anis

Brill

Strossmayer
University
of Osijek,
Catholic
Faculty of
Theology in
Djakovo

Wiley-
Blackwell

Brill

Dalhousie
University
Press, Ltd.

British
Centre for
Durkheimian
Studies

Cambridge
University
Press

Taylor &
Francis

Pontificio
istituto
liturgico



Source title ™

Ecclesiastical Law Journal

Ecclesiology

Ecumenical Review

Ephemerides Liturgicae

Ephemerides Theologicae Lovanienses

Espiritu

Esprit

Estudios Biblicos

Estudios Eclesiasticos

Ethics and Medicine

Etudes Theologiques et Religieuses

European Journal of Jewish Studies

European Journal of Science and Theology

European Journal of Theology

European Judaism

CiteScore ¥

0.12

0.03

0.05

0.05

0.07

0.14

0.06

0.22

0.02

0.03

0.62

0.02

N/A

Highest percentile
N2

48%
191/389
Religious Studies

61%
148/389
Religious Studies

44%
209/389
Religious Studies

17%
319/389
Religious Studies

24%
284/389
Religious Studies

24%
284/389
Religious Studies

33%
252/389
Religious Studies

56%
162/389
Religious Studies

29%
268/389
Religious Studies

71%
106/389
Religious Studies

14%
328/389
Religious Studies

27%

459/658
Literature and
Literary Theory

95%
19/389
Religious Studies

14%
328/389
Religious Studies

N/A

Citations
2017 Vv

14

15

38

11

266

N/A

Documents
2014-16

116

44

142

39

81

43

580

37

82

51

104

31

430

47

% Cited V' SNIP

9 0.48
14 0.376
8 0.355
3 0.0

5 0.197
2 0.0

6 0.324
14 0.0

4 0.102
18 0.714
2 0.0

3 0.0
20 0.747
2 0.0
N/A N/A

SRV

0.114

0.1

0.124

0.1

0.11

0.1

0.142

0.15

0.107

0.175

0.1

0.101

0.336

0.1

N/A

Publisher Vv

Cambridge
University
Press

Brill

Wiley-
Blackwell

cLv
Edizioni
Liturgiche

Peeters
Publishers

Editorial
Balmes

CAIRN
Belgique

Facultad de
Teologia
San
Damaso

Universidad
Pontificia
Comillas

Rutherford
House

Etudes
Theologiques
et
Religieuses

Brill

Acad
Organisation
Environmental
Engineering
&

Sustainable
Development

BPCC
Wheatons
Ltd

Berghahn



Source title ™

Evangelische Theologie

Exchange

Expository Times

Faith and Philosophy

Feminist Theology

Fieldwork in Religion

Filosofia Theoretica

Filosoficky Casopis

Filozofia

Filozofski Vestnik Open Access

Franciscan Studies

Freiburger Zeitschrift fur Philosophie und
Theologie

Gosudarstvo, Religiia, Tserkov' v Rossii i za
Rubezhom

Gregorianum

CiteScore ¥

0.03

0.06

0.04

0.09

0.3

0.05

0.31

0.04

0.07

0.02

0.12

0.01

Highest percentile Citations
N2 2017\

17% 4
319/389
Religious Studies

29% 4
268/389
Religious Studies

19% 13
306/389
Religious Studies

92% 40
31/389
Religious Studies

59% 11
153/389
Religious Studies

39% 3
228/389
Religious Studies

81% 14
71/389
Religious Studies

24% 10
284/389
Religious Studies

82% 47
69/389
Religious Studies

19% 4
306/389
Religious Studies

33% 3
252/389
Religious Studies

14% 1
328/389
Religious Studies

48% 15
191/389
Religious Studies

11% 1
342/389
Religious Studies

Documents
2014-16

152

62

300

75

74

32

47

182

150

95

41

62

123

100

% Cited V' SNIP

28

15

23

20

11

0.1

0.434

0.777

1.262

0.214

0.442

0.522

0.248

1.24

0.187

0.0

0.0

0.162

0.0

SRV

0.11

0.157

0.125

0.472

0.116

0.101

0.123

0.149

0.311

0.1

0.111

0.1

0.256

0.1

Publisher Vv

Bernd
Oberdorfer,
University
of
Augsburg,
Institute of
Protestant
Theology

Brill

SAGE

Philosophy
Documentation
Center

SAGE

Equinox
Publishing
Ltd

Calabar
School of
Philosophy
(CSP)

Ceska
Akademie
Verlag

Slovak
Academy of
Sciences

Slovenska
Akademija
Znanosti in
Umjetnosti

Saint
Bonaventure
University

Academic
Press
Fribourg

Russian
Presidential
Academy of
National
Economy

and Public
Administration

Pontificia
Universita
Gregoriana



Source title ™

Hamdard Islamicus

Harvard Theological Review

Health and Social Care Chaplaincy

Hebrew Studies

Heythrop Journal - Quarterly Review of
Philosophy and Theology

Hispania Sacra Open Access

History of Religions

Holy Land Studies

Horizons

Horizons in Biblical Theology

HTS Teologiese Studies / Theological
Studies Open Access

lkon

llahiyat Studies

Ilu. Revista de Ciencias de las Religiones

CiteScore ¥

0.03

N/A

0.06

0.14

0.1

0.34

N/A

0.0

0.37

0.02

0.11

Highest percentile
N2

17%
319/389
Religious Studies

64%
134/389
Religious Studies

N/A

42%

367/658
Literature and
Literary Theory

56%
162/389
Religious Studies

42%
221/389
Religious Studies

84%
59/389
Religious Studies

N/A

52%
179/389
Religious Studies

5%
349/389
Religious Studies

87%
49/389
Religious Studies

19%

307/397

Visual Arts and
Performing Arts

62%
144/389
Religious Studies

44%
209/389
Religious Studies

Citations
2017 Vv

15

N/A

23

12

15

N/A

244

28

Documents
2014-16

68

84

65

164

121

44

N/A

54

33

663

87

23

266

% Cited Vv

17

N/A

12

27

N/A

27

13

SNIP Y

0.0

0.769

N/A

0.177

0.594

0.268

1.448

0.0

0.648

0.0

0.826

0.15

0.838

0.147

SRV

0.1

0.165

N/A

0.113

0.112

0.118

0.107

0.102

0.129

0.101

0.448

0.1

0.15

0.192

Publisher Vv

Hamdard
National
Foundation

Cambridge
University
Press

Equinox
Publishing
Ltd

National
Association
of
Professors
of Hebrew
in American
Institutions
of Higher
Learning

Wiley-
Blackwell

CsIC

Consejo
Superior de
Investigaciones
Cientificas

University
of Chicago
Press

Edinburgh
University
Press

Cambridge
University
Press

Brill

Openjournals
Publishing
AOSIS (Pty)
Ltd

Brepols
Publishers

Bursa
llahiyat
Foundation

Servicio de
Publicaciones,
Universidad
Complutense



Source title ™

Images

Implicit Religion

Indonesian Journal of Islam and Muslim
Societies

International Bulletin of Missionary
Research

International Journal for the Study of New
Religions

International journal for the Study of the
Christian Church

International Journal of Children's
Spirituality

International Journal of Hindu Studies

International Journal of Philosophy and
Theology

International Journal of Practical Theology

International Journal of Public Theology

International Journal of Religion and
Spirituality in Society

International Journal of Religious Tourism
and Pilgrimage

International Journal of Sino-Western
Studies

International Journal of Systematic
Theology

CiteScore ¥

0.05

N/A

0.0

0.21

0.52

0.25

0.08

N/A

0.0

0.2

Highest percentile
N2

34%

251/397

Visual Arts and
Performing Arts

56%
162/389
Religious Studies

N/A

56%
162/389
Religious Studies

5%
349/389
Religious Studies

66%
127/389
Religious Studies

93%
26/389
Religious Studies

69%
115/389
Religious Studies

64%
134/389
Religious Studies

91%
32/389
Religious Studies

76%
89/389
Religious Studies

36%
241/389
Religious Studies

N/A

5%
349/389
Religious Studies

68%
122/389
Religious Studies

Citations
2017 Vv

12

N/A

15

15

37

16

28

19

N/A

14

Documents
2014-16

21

87

107

10

80

66

42

89

54

75

37

14

71

% Cited V' SNIP

14

N/A

12

15

36

12

17

28

20

N/A

14

0.0

0.272

N/A

0.315

0.0

0.3

0.956

0.984

0.687

3.042

0.705

0.014

N/A

0.0

1.607

SRV

0.101

0.1

N/A

0.247

0.103

0.112

0.26

0.247

0.129

0.35

0.271

0.115

N/A

0.102

0.154

Publisher Vv

Brill

Equinox
Publishing
Ltd

State
Institute of
Islamic
Studies
(IAIN)
Salatiga

Overseas
Ministries
Study
Center

Equinox
Publishing
Ltd

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

Springer
Nature

Taylor &
Francis

Walter de
Gruyter

Brill

Common
Ground
Research
Networks

Dublin
Institute of
Technology

Nordic
Forum of
Sino-
Western
Studies

Wiley-
Blackwell



Source title ™

International Journal of Transpersonal

Studies Open Access

International Review of Mission

International Studies in Catholic Education

Internationale Kirchliche Zeitschrift

Interpretation- Journal of Bible and

Theology

Irish Theological Quarterly

Islam and Christian-Muslim Relations

Islamic Africa

Islamic Quarterly

lus Canonicum

Japanese Journal of Religious Studies
Open Access

Jewish Social Studies

Journal for the Academic Study of Religion

Journal for the History of Modern Theology

Journal for the Scientific Study of Religion

Journal for the Study of Judaism

CiteScore ¥

0.09

0.0

0.06

0.09

0.35

0.37

0.0

1.08

0.08

N/A

0.26

0.14

1.28

0.21

Highest percentile
N2

39%
228/389
Religious Studies

48%
191/389
Religious Studies

52%
179/389
Religious Studies

5%
349/389
Religious Studies

29%
268/389
Religious Studies

39%
228/389
Religious Studies

85%
53/389
Religious Studies

93%

40/658
Literature and
Literary Theory

5%
349/389
Religious Studies

98%
7/389
Religious Studies

36%
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